These products may be protected by one or more patents • For further information, please visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
customerservice@ppc-online.com • 1-800-800-6652 • www.ppc-online.com
FutureLink® SFU Fiber
Network Interface Device (NID)
• One, two or four SC-APC adapters
• Fiber routers for slack storage (up to 30ft of OSP drop + 15ft of 3mm cable)
• Splice chips or splice trays for fusion splicing
• Terminal Binding Post on some models for tracer wire tie-down and testing

SFIT-FK02AJN-002
Product Images
Ordering Information
PPC Part Number Description
SFIT-FK01AJN-SPW 1-port SC-APC with integrated splice holder, one 2-port SC frame, lower + rear cable entry/exit ports.  Single
ground lug, dual ground block and binding post (expandable to 4-port).
SFIT-FK01AJN-002 1-port SC-APC with integrated splice holder, one 2-port SC frame, lower + rear cable entry/exit ports.  Single
ground lug and binding post (expandable to 4-port).
SFIT-FK02AJN-002 2-port SC-APC with integrated splice holder, one 2-port SC frame, lower + rear cable entry/exit ports.  Single
ground lug and binding post (expandable to 4-port).
SFIT-FK01AJN-004 1-port SC-APC with integrated splice holder, two 2-port SC frames, lower + rear cable entry/exit ports.  Single
ground lug and binding post (expandable to 4-port).
SFIT-FK02AJN-004 2-port SC-APC with integrated splice holder, two 2-port SC frames, lower + rear cable entry/exit ports.  Single
ground lug and binding post (expandable to 4-port).
SFIT-FK04AJN-004 4-port SC-APC with integrated splice holder, two 2-port SC frames, lower + rear cable entry/exit ports.  Single
ground lug and binding post.
SFIT-FK01AJNNNNNNN 1-port SC-APC with splice chips, lower cable entry/exit ports, single tie down ground lug. Compatible with
all SFIT Nozzles (expandable to 2-port).
SFIT-FK02AJNNNNNNN 2-port SC-APC with splice chips, lower cable entry/exit ports, single tie down ground lug. Compatible with
all SFIT Nozzles.
SFIT-FK01AJN-SPW
SFIT-FK02AJN-004 &
SFIT-FK04AJN-004
SFIT-FK01AJN-004
SFIT-FK01AJNNNNNNN SFIT-FK02AJNNNNNNN
These products may be protected by one or more patents • For further information, please visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
customerservice@ppc-online.com • 1-800-800-6652 • www.ppc-online.com
FutureLink® SFU Fiber
Network Interface Device (NID)
Product Images
Ordering Information
PPC Part Number Description
SFIT-FK01ACN-002 1-port SC-APC with removable splice case, one 2-port SC frame, lower + rear cable entry/exit ports, single
ground lug and binding post (expandable to 2-port).
SFIT-FK02ACNNNNNNN 2-port SC-APC with splice chips, lower cable entry/exit ports, single tie down ground lug.  Compatible with all
SFIT Nozzles.
SFIT-FL02AAN-001 2-port SC-APC with splice tray, lower cable entry/exit ports, single tie down ground lug (9H x 10W x 5D
inches).  Compatible with all SFIT Nozzles.
SFIT-FK04AJN-002 4-port SC-APC with splice chips, lower cable entry/exit ports, single tie down ground lug.  Compatible
with all SFIT Nozzles.
SFIT-FK00XSNNNNNNN Splice only NID with splice chips, lower cable entry/exit ports, single tie down ground lug and space for
mounting active products.  Compatible with all SFIT Nozzles.
SFIT-FK01ACN-002
SFIT-FK00XSNNNNNNNSFIT-FK04AJN-002
SFIT-FK02ACNNNNNNN SFIT-FL02AAN-001
These products may be protected by one or more patents • For further information, please visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
customerservice@ppc-online.com • 1-800-800-6652 • www.ppc-online.com
FutureLink® SFU Fiber

Additional sections of U-Channel can be used for longer feed cable runs.
Overview
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
DTS-0000 Drop Terminal System empty for slack storage, two rubber grommets (bottom and rear wall), cable tie and base, snap-
close door with captive screws
DTS-01XC Drop Terminal System with SC simplex adapter holder (no adapter), two rubber grommets (bottom and rear wall), cable
tie and base, fiber router, snap-close door with captive screws.
DTS-01AC Drop Terminal System 1port SC-APC, two rubber grommets (bottom and rear wall), cable tie and base, dual ground
block, fiber routers, snap-close door with captive screws.
DTS-04AC Drop Terminal System 4port SC-APC, two rubber grommets (bottom and rear wall), cable ties and bases, internal/
external ground lug, snap-close door with captive screws.
SUC-02-24-C U-Channel 2-inch by 2 foot Stackable System for Drop Terminal System (or stand-alone)
Technical Data
Dimensions